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TEAM SCORES | ATHLETE SCORES

147.4500

145.9000

144.0500

143.1500

141.4500

141.3000

139.3500

138.0500

137.3500

136.3500

136.3000

133.3000

132.3500
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Lakeville South Cougars
Lakeville South HS

Lakers Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS

Owatonna Huskies
Owatonna HS

Melrose Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS

East Ridge Raptors
East Ridge HS

Prior Lake Lakers
Prior Lake HS

Cambridge Bluejackets
Cambridge-Isanti HS

Lakeville North Gymnastics
Lakeville North HS

AV-E Gymnastics
Apple Valley-Eastview

Stillwater Ponies
Stillwater Area HS

Park Wolfpack
Park High School

Farmington Tigers
Farmington HS

Northfield Raiders

@ scoreflippers.com



